TRADES
BU
ILD
ERS
PL
AS
TE
RERS

Arch
itrave / Picture FrameFrame Type
Picture Frame
FLANGED EDGE
(FEATHERED EDGE)
STANDARD STOCK
Model
Panel FE
MDF Panel +
picture frame primed white
Lock Item Number Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile
60mm
APC
APC-300-FE 300 x 300
APC-400-FE 400 x 400
APC-450-FE 450 x 450
APC-530-FE 530 x 530
APC-550-FE 550 x 550
APC-600-FE 600 x 600
TLC
TLC-300-FE 300 x 300
TLC-450-FE 450 x 450
TLC-530-FE 530 x 530
TLC-550-FE 550 x 550
TLC-600-FE 600 x 600
Budget Lock
Touch Latch (concealed)
SYSTEM
 RAN

Frame Type
Concealed Frame
Panel installed
(APC Shown)
STANDARD STOCK
Model
Panel WW
MDF Panel +
Set bead frame primed white
Lock Item Number
Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile
60mm
APC
APC-300-WW 300 x 300
APC-400-WW 400 x 400
APC-450-WW 450 x 450
APC-530-WW 530 x 530
APC-550-WW 550 x 550
APC-600-WW 600 x 600
TLC
TLC-300-WW 300 x 300
TLC-450-WW 450 x 450
TLC-530-WW 530 x 530
TLC-550-WW 550 x 550
TLC-600-WW 600 x 600
SYSTEM
 RAN
G
E